Belden’s KeyConnect Workstation
Outlet System provides high
density and flexibility to create
high-performance work area
outlets for copper, fiber and
multimedia applications.
New Product Bulletin
NP 302

MediaFlex Adapter Box, Double-gang  AX101874 AX101875
Contact Customer Service for other colors and configurations.
Ordering Information
Workstation Outlets
MediaFlex Outlets (cont.)  Part No.
MediaFlex Insert for
KeyConnect Modules Almond Elec. White
2-Port, Flush AX102410 AX102411
2-Port, Angled AX102412 AX102413
MediaFlex Inserts Almond Elec. White
3-port, RCA AX101878 AX101879
1-port, SVHS AX101882 AX101883
1-port, SVGA AX101886 AX101887
SVGA Feedthrough AX102335 AX102336
SC Duplex Multimode AX101940 AX101941
SC Duplex Single-mode AX101936 AX101937
Filler Insert, 1-unit AX101758 AX101759
Filler Insert, 2-unit AX101762 AX101763
Window cover, clear (25 units) AX101773
Contact Customer Service for other colors and configurations.
Modules and Inserts  Part No.
KeyConnect Modular Jacks 10GX   CAT6+   CAT5E
Gray  AX102280  AX101318  AX101307
Almond   AX102281   AX101319   AX101308
White   AX102282   AX101320   AX101309
Black   AX102283   AX101321   AX101310
Ivory AX103073 AX103076 AX103079
Orange AX104152 AX104189 AX104182
Red AX104153 AX104190 AX104183
Yellow AX104154 AX104191 AX104184
Green AX104155 AX104192 AX104185
Blue AX104156 AX104193 AX104186
Purple AX104157 AX104194 AX104187
Orange, TIA606 Color   AX102284   AX101322   AX101311
Red, TIA606 Color   AX102285   AX101323   AX101312
Yellow, TIA606 Color   AX102286   AX101324   AX101313
Green, TIA606 Color   AX102287   AX101325   AX101314
Blue, TIA606 Color   AX102288   AX101326   AX101315
Violet, TIA606 Color  AX102289 AX101327 AX101316
Brown, TIA606 Color  AX102290 AX101328 AX101317
KeyConnect Multimedia
Adapter Modules Almond Elec. White Black
LC Duplex Multimode, Beige Adapter AX102415 AX102416 AX102417
LC Duplex Single-mode AX102419 AX102420 AX102421
ST Compatible MM/SM AX102242 AX102243 AX102244
Video F Coax, Recessed AX102903 AX102904 AX102905
Accessories
KeyConnect Blank Insert AX102261 AX102262 AX102263
Connecting Tool  AX100749
Termination Station  AX101852
Release Tool  AX101185
6